
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

5=(3+4) 11 12 14 17 18 24

1,286,286.67 362,289.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330,330.68

1,286,286.67 362,289.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330,330.68

1,286,286.67 362,289.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330,330.68

1,286,286.67 362,289.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330,330.68

223,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

223,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22,424.01 22,424.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,940.00

21,080.01 21,080.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,940.00

1,344.00 1,344.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,344.00 1,344.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

330,165.48 330,165.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,390.68

330,165.48 330,165.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,390.68

330,165.48 330,165.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,390.68

700,937.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,756.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

698,180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

698,180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,286,286.67 362,289.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330,330.68
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0.00 923,997.18 0.00

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

698,180.62 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 362,289.49 31,958.81 0.00 31,958.81

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00698,180.62 0.00 0.00 698,180.62 0.00Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 698,180.62 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 698,180.62 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,756.56 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 698,180.62 0.00 698,180.62 0.00 0.00 698,180.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 700,937.18 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 2,756.56 0.00 2,756.56 0.00 0.00 2,756.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 700,937.18 0.00 700,937.18 0.00 0.00 700,937.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

330,165.48 9,774.80 0.00 9,774.80 0.00330,165.48 0.00 0.00 330,165.48 0.00Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 330,165.48 0.00

0.00 9,774.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,774.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 330,165.48 9,774.80

0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 0.00 330,165.48 0.00 330,165.48 9,774.80 0.00

0.00 0.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00

9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.009,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 5021000000 0.00 9,700.00 0.00

0.00 1,344.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,344.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mobile 5020502001 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 1,344.00 1,344.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 0.00 1,344.00 0.00 1,344.00 1,344.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 21,080.01 0.00 21,080.01 0.00 0.00 21,080.01 0.00 21,080.01 11,140.01 0.00 11,140.01

22,424.01 12,484.01 0.00 12,484.01 0.0022,424.01 0.00 0.00 22,424.01 0.00Communication Expenses 5020500000 0.00 22,424.01 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 923,997.18 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 0.00 223,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

923,997.18 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 362,289.49 31,958.81 0.00 31,958.81

362,289.49 31,958.81 0.00 31,958.81 0.001,286,286.67 0.00 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00

0.00 31,958.81 0.00 923,997.18 0.00

31,958.81 0.00 923,997.18 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 362,289.49 31,958.81

21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23

SUMMARY 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 0.00 1,286,286.67 0.00 362,289.49 31,958.81 0.00
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Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements Balances

Authorized 

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer 

To/From,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted 

Appropriations

Allotments 

Received

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity: Professional Regulation Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit: Regional Office - X

X Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) :


